

PUPPY KINDERGARTEN CLASS AGREEMENT TO HOLD HARMLESS WAIVER

I (we) understand that attendance of a Puppy Kindergarten class is not without risk to the health and well being of my (our) puppy, myself, members of my (our) family and guests who may attend. I (we) acknowledge the fact that puppies attending the class are inexperienced and may be difficult to control at times even when handled with the greatest of care.

I (we) hereby release The Kennel Club of Fort Atkinson, Inc. and its members from any and all liability of any nature, for injury, damage or illness which I (we) or my (our) puppy may suffer, including specifically, but without limitation, any injury or damage resulting from the action of any dog, and I (we) expressly assume the risk of such damage, illness or injury while attending Puppy Kindergarten Class.

In consideration of and as inducement to the acceptance of my application for the Puppy Kindergarten Class provided by The Kennel Club of Fort Atkinson, Inc., I (we) agree to waive all liability and hold harmless The Kennel Club of Fort Atkinson, Inc., its members, the training site, its employees, users and/or community residents from any and all claims, or claims by any member of my (our) family or any other person accompanying me to any of the classes or while on the grounds or surrounding area.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

Name:	
Email address:	
	Date:
Puppy's call name:	
Breed of Puppy:	Puppy's Date of Birth://
•	with obedience classes after Puppy Kindergarten graduation? NO
Please return this application to:	
	Attn: Training Committee
	The Kennel Club of Fort Atkinson, Inc.

Attn: Training Committee
The Kennel Club of Fort Atkinson, Inc.
P.O. Box 205
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

Any question, please call: The Kennel Club of Fort Atkinson, Inc. (920) 568-0364 (leave message)